(*)
-Packaging and labeling machinery
-Beverage/Food/Cosmetic/Pharmaceutical industries
-Printing machinery
-Flexographic printing machinery
APPLICATIONS
TL46
High performance contrast sensor for colored registration mark detection

mm
HORIZONTAL SPOTVERTICAL SPOT
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
OPTIC FUNCTION  SETTING & INDICATORS  OUTPUT  EMISSION  MODEL  ORDER No.
Contrast sensor
Trimmer 2 LEDs
PNP WHITE vertical spot TL46-A-415 954601070
NPN WHITE vertical spot TL46-A-425 954601080
PNP RED vertical spot TL46-A-615 954601090
NPN RED vertical spot TL46-A-625 954601100
Push-buttons 2 LEDs
PNP/NPN
R.G.B. vertical spot TL46-W-815 954601000
R.G.B. horizontal spot TL46-W-815L 954601010
Push buttons 4 LEDs
bargraph
R.G.B. vertical spot TL46-WL-815 954601020
R.G.B. horizontal spot TL46-WL-815L 954601030
Push buttons 4 LEDs
display
R.G.B. vertical spot TL46-WLF-815 954601040
R.G.B. horizontal spot TL46-WLF-815L 954601050
Contrast low jitter sensor
PNP
R.G.B. vertical spot TL46-WJ-815 954601110
R.G.B. horizontal spot TL46-WJ-815L 954601120
Color contrast sensor
R.G.B. vertical spot TL46-WE-815 954601130
NPN R.G.B. vertical spot TL46-WE-825 954601140
Contrast Sensors - TL46
CABLES
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.